
 

 

 

BEML LIMITED 

(A Govt. of India Mini Ratna Company Under Ministry of Defence) 

‘BEML SOUDHA’, 23/1, 4th Main Road, S.R. Nagar, Bangalore – 560 027  

Tel.080-22963179/315  

 
          Date: 10.09.2024 

CORRIGENDUM 

  

Sub: Request for Engaging Sap Solutions Provider for implementation 
of new Depreciation posting rule in SAP for all Asset transactions 
starting from FY 2024 - 2025 

 
 

Ref:  (1). Tender Bid Invitation No: : 6300039057 dtd 23.08.2024 

 
Tender closing /opening dates are amended as per the details given below:  

 
All other terms and conditions notified in above referred tender enquiry remain 
unaltered 
 

 

Asst General Manager 
Corporate Materials 
BEML Limited  
  

Slno Description FOR READ AS 

1 Tender Closing/ 
Opening date 
and time 

Last date for submission of 
Bids  

Bid Closing 
date and 

time 

Bid opening 
date and 

time 

10.09.2024 
14.00Hrs. 

10.09.2024 
15.00Hrs. 

 

Last date for submission of 
Part A Bids 

Bid Closing 
date and 

time 

Bid opening 
date and 

time 

13.09.2024 
14.00Hrs. 

13.09.2024 
15.00Hrs. 

 


